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DK 7824.510 - Internal latch for side panel, lockable

Internal latch for side panel, lockable. The side panels on the frame section are additionally
screw-fastened from the inside with latching brackets.
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Features

Model No.

Product description

Supply includes

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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DK 7824.510

Additional security is achieved via the option of latching the side
panel from the inside. The side panels on the frame section are
screw-fastened from the inside with latching brackets.

Assembly parts
4 pc(s).

0.132

0.12

73269098
4028177231993
EC000327

27409217



Tender text

Inside lock for plug-in side panel

Additional security is achieved via the option of

latching the side panel from the inside. The side

panels on the frame section are screw-fastened from the
inside with latching brackets.
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