

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



**DK 7824.510**

**Internal latch**

State: 10/02/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/uae-en](http://rittal.com/uae-en))



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# DK 7824.510 - Internal latch for side panel, lockable

Internal latch for side panel, lockable. The side panels on the frame section are additionally screw-fastened from the inside with latching brackets.



## Features

Model No.	DK 7824.510
Product description	Additional security is achieved via the option of latching the side panel from the inside. The side panels on the frame section are screw-fastened from the inside with latching brackets.
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.132
Gross weight	0.12
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177231993
ETIM 9	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217

# Tender text

## Inside lock for plug-in side panel

Additional security is achieved via the option of latching the side panel from the inside. The side panels on the frame section are screw-fastened from the inside with latching brackets.